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Wittnau 2023

05.08.2023

Gang: 2

1 Hügli Kaj ** 20

+ Scherrer Johann ** 10
+ Christ Dario * 10  

2a Roth Jan ** 19.75

+ Stoll Simon ** 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz * 10  

2b Kehr Damian 19.75

+ Christ Marino 10
+ Ris Jörn * 9.75

2c Hermann Oliver ** 19.75

+ Streich Sascha * 9.75
+ Dünner Tobias * 10  

3 Alpiger Nick *** 19.5

+ Schmid Samuel ** 9.75
+ Bader Fabian ** 9.75  

4a Scherz Valentin 19

+ Furter Jannis 10
- Schärer Nico 9

4b Böni Ralf 19

+ Fiechter Jaris 10
- Späti Jan * 9  

5a Tschumper Gian 18.75

- Caviezel Nicolas 9
+ Halbeisen Florian 9.75  

5b Schick Janis * 18.75

- Leuthard Reto ** 8.75
+ Studinger Gian 10

5c Schärer Nico 18.75

+ Vetterli Sven 9.75
- Scherz Valentin 9  

5d Roth Tim ** 18.75

- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75
+ Bosshard Felix 10  

5e Räbmatter Patrick *** 18.75

- Roth Tim ** 8.75
+ Mangold Michael ** 10

5f Meier Lian 18.75

- Zubler Niklas 8.75
+ Bader Marek 10  

5g Müller Simon 18.75

+ Knutti Fabian 9.75
- Zubler Niklas 9  

5h Leuthard Reto ** 18.75

- Schick Janis * 8.75
+ Hermann Lukas 10

5i Jehle Lorenz 18.75

+ Cochrane Benjamin 10
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75  

5j Hitz Florian 18.75

+ Gerber Marcel 10
- Stampfli Simon * 8.75  

5k Eisenring Damian 18.75

+ Grod Pascal 10
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

5l Caviezel Nicolas 18.75

- Tschumper Gian 9
+ Keller Gian-Luca 9.75  

6a Stocker Niklas 18.5

- Graf Gian 8.75
+ Knutti Fabian 9.75  

6b Rüegger Aaron * 18.5

- Stampfli Simon * 8.75
+ Peterhans Alex 9.75

6c Graf Gian 18.5

- Stocker Niklas 8.75
+ Grod Pascal 9.75  

6d Widmer David ** 18.5

0 Mangold Michael ** 8.5
+ Jehle Aaron 10  

6e Vetterli Sven 18.5

0 Schärer Nico 8.5
+ Wehrli Nic 10

6f Studinger Robin 18.5

0 Steger Robert 8.5
+ Gera Julian 10  

6g Streich Sascha * 18.5

0 Hermann Oliver ** 8.5
+ Wölfli Lukas 10  

6h Stoll Simon ** 18.5

0 Roth Jan ** 8.5
+ Meier Dario 10

6i Schwegler Dominik * 18.5

0 Bader Fabian ** 8.5
+ Loosli Adrian 10  

6j Schmid Samuel ** 18.5

0 Alpiger Nick *** 8.5
+ Steger Robert 10  

6k Peterhans Alex 18.5

+ Keller Gian-Luca 10
0 Rüegger Aaron * 8.5

6l Meier Dario 18.5

+ Bader Marek 10
0 Stoll Simon ** 8.5  

6m Loosli Adrian 18.5

+ Carlino Elia 10
0 Schwegler Dominik * 8.5  

6n Jehle Aaron 18.5

+ Gera Julian 10
0 Widmer David ** 8.5

6o Jakober Daniel 18.5

+ Germanier Joel 10
0 Buchmann Moritz * 8.5  

6p Hermann Lukas 18.5

+ Wölfli Tobias 10
0 Leuthard Reto ** 8.5  

6q Furter Jannis 18.5

0 Scherz Valentin 8.5
+ Fiechter Jaris 10

6r Dünner Tobias * 18.5

+ Ris Jörn * 10
0 Hermann Oliver ** 8.5  

6s Christ Dario * 18.5

+ Mangold Martin * 10
0 Hügli Kaj ** 8.5  

6t Brouwer Lucas 18.5

+ Stutz Julian 10
0 Mangold Martin * 8.5

6u Bosshard Felix 18.5

+ Christen Nils 10
0 Roth Tim ** 8.5  

6v Bader Fabian ** 18.5

+ Schwegler Dominik * 10
0 Alpiger Nick *** 8.5  

7a Wölfli Lukas 18.25

+ Meier Roger 9.75
0 Streich Sascha * 8.5

7b Stutz Julian 18.25

0 Brouwer Lucas 8.5
+ Crettaz Logan 9.75  

7c Studinger Gian 18.25

+ Spielmann Patrick 9.75
0 Schick Janis * 8.5  

7d Steger Robert 18.25

+ Studinger Robin 9.75
0 Schmid Samuel ** 8.5



7e Spielmann Patrick 18.25

0 Studinger Gian 8.5
+ Carlino Elia 9.75  

7f Mangold Michael ** 18.25

+ Widmer David ** 9.75
0 Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.5  

7g Mangold Martin * 18.25

0 Christ Dario * 8.5
+ Brouwer Lucas 9.75

7h Germanier Joel 18.25

0 Jakober Daniel 8.5
+ Wölfli Tobias 9.75  

7i Gerber Marcel 18.25

0 Hitz Florian 8.5
+ Cochrane Benjamin 9.75  

7j Christ Marino 18.25

0 Kehr Damian 8.5
+ Meier Roger 9.75

7k Buchmann Moritz * 18.25

+ Jakober Daniel 9.75
0 Roth Jan ** 8.5  

8 Späti Jan * 17.75

- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75
- Böni Ralf 9  

9a Zubler Niklas 17.5

- Meier Lian 8.75
- Müller Simon 8.75

9b Stampfli Simon * 17.5

- Rüegger Aaron * 8.75
- Hitz Florian 8.75  

9c Krähenbühl Lukas * 17.5

- Späti Jan * 8.75
- Eisenring Damian 8.75  

9d Dätwyler Florian 17.5

- Halbeisen Florian 8.75
- Christen Nils 8.75

10a Wehrli Nic 17.25

- Crettaz Logan 8.75
0 Vetterli Sven 8.5  

10b Scherrer Johann ** 17.25

0 Hügli Kaj ** 8.5
- Jehle Lorenz 8.75  

10c Halbeisen Florian 17.25

- Dätwyler Florian 8.75
0 Tschumper Gian 8.5

10d Crettaz Logan 17.25

- Wehrli Nic 8.75
0 Stutz Julian 8.5  

10e Christen Nils 17.25

0 Bosshard Felix 8.5
- Dätwyler Florian 8.75  

10f Keller Gian-Luca 17.25

0 Peterhans Alex 8.75
0 Caviezel Nicolas 8.5

10g Grod Pascal 17.25

0 Eisenring Damian 8.75
0 Graf Gian 8.5  

11a Wölfli Tobias 17

0 Hermann Lukas 8.5
0 Germanier Joel 8.5  

11b Ris Jörn * 17

0 Dünner Tobias * 8.5
0 Kehr Damian 8.5

11c Meier Roger 17

0 Wölfli Lukas 8.5
0 Christ Marino 8.5  

11d Knutti Fabian 17

0 Müller Simon 8.5
0 Stocker Niklas 8.5  

11e Gera Julian 17

0 Jehle Aaron 8.5
0 Studinger Robin 8.5

11f Fiechter Jaris 17

0 Böni Ralf 8.5
0 Furter Jannis 8.5  

11g Cochrane Benjamin 17

0 Jehle Lorenz 8.5
0 Gerber Marcel 8.5  

11h Carlino Elia 17

0 Loosli Adrian 8.5
0 Spielmann Patrick 8.5

11i Bader Marek 17

0 Meier Dario 8.5
0 Meier Lian 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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